DATE:

EFFORT:

LOAD:

RENDEZVOUS :

TARGET:

TAKE OFF':
No. of A/C

Time
ABORTIVES:

EARLY RETURNS:

PRIOR RETURNS:

TARGET :
No. of A/C
Time
MISSING:
RETURNING:

No. of A/C

Time

REMARKS:

Add’1l A/C Involved:

49TH BOMBARDMENT WING (H)
OPERATIONS REPORT
46l1lst Gp 451st Gp 484th Gp
7/24/44
Normal
1000# GP

Group assembly

Troop
concentrations
at SJENICA,
PLJEVJA,
PRIJEPOLJE,
ANDRIJEVICA

28

0844

28

1145

28

1232

49BW E-2 - 4/13/44

Fighter cover in target area.




