49TH BOMBARDMENT WING (H)

OPERATIONS REPORT

	461st Gp	451st Gp	484th Gp
DATE:	7/24/44		
EFFORT:	Normal		
LOAD:	1000# GP		
RENDEZVOUS:	Group assembly		
<u>TARGET</u> :	Troop concentrations at SJENICA, PLJEVJA, PRIJEPOLJE, ANDRIJEVICA		
TAKE OFF: No. of A/C	28		
Time	0844		
ABORTIVES:	0		
EARLY RETURNS:	0		
PRIOR RETURNS:	0		
TARGET: No. of A/C	28		
Time	1145		
MISSING:	0		
RETURNING: No. of A/C	28		
Time	1232		
REMARKS:			

Add'l A/C Involved: Fighter cover in target area.

49BW E-2 - 4/13/44